HEAVY DUTY
GRADED WEAVE
Heavy duty graded weave provides very high strength at lower
diameters and is made for hauling conductors. Multiple ply weave
is added in stages along the length of the stocking and copper or
plastic shoulders ensure extra wear protection. These grips
are available in custom configurations such a
wire-rope eye and double ended.
TABLE HDGW Product Code Size Range (mm) Product Style
Multi Ply
Galvanised Strand
Alloy Ferrule
Soft Eye
HDGW08CS 8-11 Single Eye Cap
HDGW10CS 10-15 Single Eye Cap
HDGW15CS 15-21 Single Eye Cap
HDGW20CS 20-29 Single Eye Cap
HDGW27CS 27-35 Single Eye Cap
HDGW32CS 32-37 Single Eye Cap
Note: Available without copper shoulder on request
660 Somerville Rd,  Sunshine West, Vic 3020
Fax